Position Other Positions Held

Lead Radiologic Technologist
Radiologic Technologist Il
Radiologic Technologist Il
Lead Imaging Specialist
Imaging Specialist
Radiologic Technologist Il

Clinical Services Manager -
Diagnostic Imaging

Radiologic Technologist Il
Radiologic Technologist Il
Departmental Systems Analyst
Imaging Specialist
Radiologic Technologist Il
Radiologic Technologist Il
Radiologic Technologist Il
Radiologic Technologist Il
Management Analyst
Radiologic Technologist |
Radiologic Technologist Il
Imaging Specialist

Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Imaging Specialist - Relief
Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Radiology Assistant
Medical Services Assistant |

Patient Services Assistant Il

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department Total Wages

Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology

Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology

$192,509
$188,769
$173,128
$171,381
$170,399
$166,828
$162,872

$162,314
$145,107
$138,944
$130,165
$128,007
$122,798
$110,416
$109,707
$104,821
$103,672
$90,749
$67,920
$62,818
$61,211
$59,905
$58,767
$54,616
$53,099
$52,648
$49,407
$49,201
$45,977

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$85,004
$68,894
$63,794
$80,097
$41,040
$39,117
$75,807

$69,525
$39,624
$44,098
$58,860
$49,098
$50,574
$53,454
$43,750
$43,661
$0

$0
$3,480
$30,249
$18,815
$37,512
$0
$48,997
$30,661
$5,221
$0
$9,197
$47,163



Imaging Specialist - Relief
Imaging Specialist - Relief
Imaging Specialist
Imaging Specialist
Imaging Specialist
Perioperative Nurse
Imaging Specialist - Relief
Radiology Assistant

Clinical Services Manager -
Diagnostic Imaging

Patient Services Assistant Il

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology

Radiology

$43,701
$41,962
$33,514
$32,706
$31,318
$29,790
$24,413
$11,057

$2,887

$596

$0
$0
$1,740
$1,958
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



