Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Radiologic Technologist		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$192,509	\$85,004
Radiologic Technologist III		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$188,769	\$68,894
Radiologic Technologist III		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$173,128	\$63,794
Lead Imaging Specialist		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$171,381	\$80,097
Imaging Specialist		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$170,399	\$41,040
Radiologic Technologist III		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$166,828	\$39,117
Clinical Services Manager - Diagnostic Imaging		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$162,872	\$75,807
Radiologic Technologist III		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$162,314	\$69,525
Radiologic Technologist III		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$145,107	\$39,624
Departmental Systems Analyst		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$138,944	\$44,098
Imaging Specialist		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$130,165	\$58,860
Radiologic Technologist III		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$128,007	\$49,098
Radiologic Technologist III		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$122,798	\$50,574
Radiologic Technologist III		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$110,416	\$53,454
Radiologic Technologist III		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$109,707	\$43,750
Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$104,821	\$43,661
Radiologic Technologist I		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$103,672	\$0
Radiologic Technologist III		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$90,749	\$0
Imaging Specialist		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$67,920	\$3,480
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$62,818	\$30,249
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$61,211	\$18,815
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$59,905	\$37,512
Imaging Specialist - Relief		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$58,767	\$0
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$54,616	\$48,997
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$53,099	\$30,661
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$52,648	\$5,221
Radiology Assistant		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$49,407	\$0
Medical Services Assistant I		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$49,201	\$9,197
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Radiology	\$45,977	\$47,163

Imaging Specialist - Relief	San Mateo County	Radiology	\$43,701	\$0
Imaging Specialist - Relief	San Mateo County	Radiology	\$41,962	\$0
Imaging Specialist	San Mateo County	Radiology	\$33,514	\$1,740
Imaging Specialist	San Mateo County	Radiology	\$32,706	\$1,958
Imaging Specialist	San Mateo County	Radiology	\$31,318	\$0
Perioperative Nurse	San Mateo County	Radiology	\$29,790	\$0
Imaging Specialist - Relief	San Mateo County	Radiology	\$24,413	\$0
Radiology Assistant	San Mateo County	Radiology	\$11,057	\$0
Clinical Services Manager - Diagnostic Imaging	San Mateo County	Radiology	\$2,887	\$0
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Radiology	\$596	\$0